
PORTO World Cup (PT) 2019
01-07 July 2019

"Rank 16" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

SORENSEN Jacob DK 120 65 1.846 6 7 6 1
JASPERS Dick NL 116 50 2.320 4 10 9 2

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 83 61 1.360 2 5 5 3
ABDIN Mohamed EG 72 70 1.028 0 8 4 4

B

LEPPENS Eddy BE 92 55 1.672 4 11 8 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 112 56 2.000 3 11 9 2
CAUDRON Frédéric BE 106 60 1.766 3 13 8 3
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 81 55 1.472 2 11 9 4

C

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 120 53 2.264 6 13 10 1
HEO Jung Han KR 92 56 1.642 4 9 8 2
CHOI Sung-Won KR 86 65 1.323 2 9 8 3
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 88 60 1.466 0 6 6 4

D

CENET Lütfi TR 120 61 1.967 5 13 11 1
KIM Haeng Jik KR 115 58 1.982 3 8 8 2
NGO Dinh Nai VN 102 59 1.728 3 5 5 3

SAYGINER Semih TR 98 56 1.750 1 11 9 4

E

MERCKX Eddy BE 120 55 2.181 6 9 8 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 103 64 1.609 3 7 6 2

SIDHOM Sameh EG 102 64 1.593 2 6 6 3
KANG In-Won KR 80 67 1.194 1 8 6 4

F

NELIN Dion DK 114 53 2.150 4 11 8 1
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 114 62 1.838 4 8 8 2

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 102 72 1.416 4 10 7 3
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 94 73 1.287 0 7 5 4

G

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 117 65 1.800 4 6 5 1
CHO Jae Ho KR 105 65 1.615 4 8 7 2

MORALES Robinson CO 111 66 1.681 2 10 10 3
BURY Jeremy FR 114 78 1.461 2 6 6 4

H

ZANETTI Marco IT 120 58 2.068 5 7 7 1
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 112 62 1.806 4 12 8 2
COKLU Murat Naci TR 119 62 1.919 3 10 10 3
MA Minh Cam VN 81 54 1.500 0 6 6 4



PORTO World Cup (PT) 2019
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"Rank 16" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 120 53 2.264 6 13 10 1
MERCKX Eddy BE 120 55 2.181 6 9 8 2

SORENSEN Jacob DK 120 65 1.846 6 7 6 3
ZANETTI Marco IT 120 58 2.068 5 7 7 4
CENET Lütfi TR 120 61 1.967 5 13 11 5
NELIN Dion DK 114 53 2.150 4 11 8 6

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 117 65 1.800 4 6 5 7
LEPPENS Eddy BE 92 55 1.672 4 11 8 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
JASPERS Dick NL 116 50 2.320 4 10 9 9

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 114 62 1.838 4 8 8 10
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 112 62 1.806 4 12 8 11
HEO Jung Han KR 92 56 1.642 4 9 8 12
CHO Jae Ho KR 105 65 1.615 4 8 7 13

CHO Myung Woo KR 112 56 2.000 3 11 9 14
KIM Haeng Jik KR 115 58 1.982 3 8 8 15
UYMAZ Birol TR 103 64 1.609 3 7 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 102 72 1.416 4 10 7 17
COKLU Murat Naci TR 119 62 1.919 3 10 10 18
CAUDRON Frédéric BE 106 60 1.766 3 13 8 19

NGO Dinh Nai VN 102 59 1.728 3 5 5 20
MORALES Robinson CO 111 66 1.681 2 10 10 21
SIDHOM Sameh EG 102 64 1.593 2 6 6 22

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 83 61 1.360 2 5 5 23
CHOI Sung-Won KR 86 65 1.323 2 9 8 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 81 55 1.472 2 11 9 25

BURY Jeremy FR 114 78 1.461 2 6 6 26
SAYGINER Semih TR 98 56 1.750 1 11 9 27
KANG In-Won KR 80 67 1.194 1 8 6 28
MA Minh Cam VN 81 54 1.500 0 6 6 29

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 88 60 1.466 0 6 6 30
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 94 73 1.287 0 7 5 31
ABDIN Mohamed EG 72 70 1.028 0 8 4 32


